                                   HPM1510P Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
HPM1510P Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
                                   HPM1510P Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
Overview

Electrical Connection
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HPM1510P Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)MPa Fill X directly
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B6 (0.5～4.5)V
Code Pressure Interface
P3 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Interface
C2 Cable outlet
C3 Circular Connector
Code Sensor
M9 Micro-fused sensor
Code Others
G Gauge pressure（Default）
QF Factory report
Other customization requirements
eg：HPM1510P (0～1.6)MPa B1 P3 C2 M9 G
2 wires 4～20mA output
 Power supply+（+V） Power supply-（0V/+OUT）
Cable outlet Red Black
Circular Connector with cables Red Black
3 wires 0.5~4.5V output
 Power supply+（+V） Common (GND) Output(+OUT)
Cable outlet Red Black Blue or White